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Wettkampf-Nr. 9

100m Schmetterling Frauen

Lauf 1

1

Franzy Roscher
Susann Schneider
Alexandra Wilhelm
Luise Brinster

uf 2

Maxi Strauch
Michele Obermann
Beatrice RoBler
Freya Striegler
Sarah Wolfinger
Geneviéve Stein

Julia Schaufel
Sophia Stange

Lisa Matthes
Sabrina Tastler
Ulrike Biittner
Franziska WeiBbach
uf 4

Jenny Lorenz

Jana WeBolowski
Sophie Wahsner
Yvonne Hiller
Anne Reichelt
Hanna Rothenstein
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1995
1990
1996
1997

1997
1996
1993
1996
1993
1996

1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994

1992
1992
1993
1990
1993
1995

SV 07 Annaberg
Zwonitzer Schwimmverein
SC Plauen 06

SSV Freiberg

SC Plauen 06

SVV Plauen

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

SV 07 Annaberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SVV Plauen

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

01:48,81
01:40,13
01:47,43
01:51,42

01:34,89
01:26,14
01:24,69
01:25,38
01:32,15
01:39,27

01:19,32
01:18,27
01:17,88
01:18,22
01:19,14
01:20,45

01:15,54
01:11,30
01:09,70
01:09,97
01:11,40
01:15,84
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